KOPP SCHAUMWEIN

2020 | ebanat Rosé

Zero Dosage

2019 | Cuvée Blanc

Brut

2022 | Pét Nat Scheurebe

Brut, Demeter

2018 | Blanc de Blancs

Extra Brut

2018 | Feigenwadchen Riesling
Brut

KOPP GUTSWEIN

2022 | Sauvignon Blanc
trocken, Demeter

2022 | Weissburgunder
trocken, Demeter

2022 | Grauburgunder
trocken

2022 | Chardonnay
trocken, Demeter

2021 | Scheurebe
feinherb

2021 | Rosé

trocken

2018 | Spatburgunder
trocken

KOPP TERROIRWEIN

2020 | Losslehm Weissburgunder

trocken

2018 | Roter Porphyr Spatburgunder

trocken

2021 | Riesling Urgestein
feinherb

2019 | Syrah Quarzporphyr
trocken

2018 | Feigenwaldchen Riesling
feinherb

WEINKARTE

€/011
6,50
6,50
6,50

7,50

5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50

5,50

6,50
7,00

6,00
8,00

cbanat

€/0751
35,00
36,00
35,00
44,00

49,00

34,00
32,00
32,00
32,00
32,00
32,00

32,00

44,00
46,00

34,00
56,00

34,00




KOPP ERSTE LAGE

2020 | Feigenwaldchen Riesling
trocken

2020 | Rdderswald Weissburgunder
trocken

2020 | Am Altenberg Chardonnay
trocken

2017 | Sonnenberg Spatburgunder
trocken

2018 | Sommerhalde Spatburgunder
trocken

2020 | Baden-Badener Balzenberg Spatburgunder
Trocken, gekdhlt serviert

KOPP GROSSE LAGE

2020 | Felsenstick Chardonnay
trocken

2018 | Felsenstick Spatburgunder
trocken

KOPP SUSSWEIN

2018 | Viognier Beerenauslese
edelsuss

AUS UNSEREM RARITATEKELLER

2015 | anfora Viognier

trocken

2019 | Feigenwaldchen Riesling MAGNUM
trocken

2017 | Feigenwaldchen Spatburgunder MAGNUM
trocken

2015 | Sonnenberg Spatburgunder

trocken

SUDAFRIKA — KONTRAS

2018 | KONTRAS Chenin Blanc
trocken

2018 | KONTRAS Cabernet Sauvignon
trocken

cbanat

6,50 38,00

8,00 52,00

8,00 52,00

10,00 65,00
10,00 65,00
9,00 59,00

65,00

85,00

0,05! 0,375l
8,00 60,00

120,00

1,5 Liter 140,00

1,5 Liter 140,00

79,00

8,00 60,00

10,00 70,00




WEINE INTERNATIONAL

SCHAUMWEIN FRANKREICH
Zero Brut Nature, 2014+Reserveweine

DEUTSCHLAND

weiss
2020 | "Wolfer Sonnenlay" Riesling Kabinett BIO
Kabinett

OSTERREICH

weiss
2017 | Zeitspiel 4 Sauvignon Blanc Spatfuillung
trocken

rot
2020 | Blaufrankisch Burgenland
trocken

FRANKREICH

weiss

2020 | Chablis Terroirs de Béru AOC BIO
trocken

2020 | Chassagne-Montrachet AOC
trocken

rot
2018 | Gevrey-Chambertin AOC BIO
trocken

ITALIEN

rot
2020 | Barbera d'Alba Tre Vigne DOC
trocken

weiss

2021 | Bianco del Casal IGT BIO
trocken

Tarlant

Weiser-Kunstler

Tement

Moric

Chateau de Béru

Thomas Morey

Trapet Pere & Fils

Vietti

La Bionda

cbanat

€/0751
Champagne 95,00
Mosel 39,00
Sudsteiermark 40,00
Burgenland 40,00
Burgund 75,00
Burgund 120,00
Burgund 149,00
Piemont 43,00
Veneto 66,00




